
DJ Gilchrist SMSF Investments Pty Ltd <GILCHRIST FAMILY S/F>
4 TREASURY TERRACE
MORISSET NSW 2264

Trading Account Summary

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

+/-A/C 337254Summary Information

Holdings valuation at start of period

Holdings valuation at end of period

$62,327.74

$83,160.99$20,833.25

Portfolio at start of period $62,327.74

$83,160.99Portfolio at end of period $20,833.25

Total portfolio value $83,160.99

Total brokerage $279.30

Information service fees $0.00

Estimated dividends and distributions $2,299.23

Estimated franking credits $279.22

2021

Holdings 100.00%

2022

Holdings 100.00%

ASX ALL ORDS

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

6400

6600

6800

7000

7200

7400

7600

7800

8000

8200

Generated: 11-Apr-2023 3:42 PM 1 of 11

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate statement, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions including
negligence by any officers, employees or agents. We encourage you to confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. Information contained in the report may only relate to
the period since you commenced our service.

Copyright © 2023 Third Party Platform Pty Limited. All rights reserved.

Macquarie Online Trading is a service provided by Third Party Platform Pty Ltd ("TPP") ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL No. 314341, at the request of Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502
("MBL"). TPP is a Participant of the ASX Group. Neither TPP nor MBL are representatives of each other. Some of the fees paid to TPP for the provision of its services will be remitted to MBL. TPP and MBL do
not provide personal financial advice in relation to Macquarie Online Trading. You should consider your own financial situation, particular needs and investment objectives before acting on any of the information
available on this report.
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Holdings valuation

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

Holdings valuation at 1 Jul 2021 $62,327.74

Equities

ASX code Quantity Price ValueDescription Cost Price

MVW 311 $33.160 $10,312.76VE EQ WGHT ETF UNITS $32.18

VAP 117 $90.490 $10,587.33V300APROP ETF UNITS $85.17

VAS 110 $94.040 $10,344.40V300AEQ ETF UNITS $91.04

VBLD 176 $57.760 $10,165.76VDGLBINFRA ETF UNITS $56.74

VGS 109 $96.920 $10,564.28VINTL ETF UNITS $91.23

VSO 147 $70.430 $10,353.21VSMALLCO ETF UNITS $67.93

Sub total $62,327.74

Holdings valuation at 30 Jun 2022 $83,160.99

Equities

ASX code Quantity Price ValueDescription Cost Price

ANZ 140 $22.030 $3,084.20ANZ GROUP FPO $23.64

MVW 506 $30.510 $15,438.06VE EQ WGHT ETF UNITS $32.30

NCM 130 $20.890 $2,715.70NEWCREST FPO $23.82

PBH 400 $2.680 $1,072.00POINTSBET FPO $5.20

VAP 137 $76.000 $10,412.00V300APROP ETF UNITS $85.00

VAS 110 $83.750 $9,212.50V300AEQ ETF UNITS $91.04

VBLD 176 $62.950 $11,079.20VDGLBINFRA ETF UNITS $56.74

VGS 129 $88.610 $11,430.69VINTL ETF UNITS $90.92

VSO 312 $58.720 $18,320.64VSMALLCO ETF UNITS $66.98

ZIP 900 $0.440 $396.00ZIPCOLTD FPO $3.34

Sub total $83,160.99
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Holdings valuation (continued)

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

Holdings composition 1 Jul 2021

VAP 16.99%

VGS 16.95%

VSO 16.61%

VAS 16.60%

MVW 16.55%

VBLD 16.31%

Holdings composition 30 Jun 2022

VSO 22.03%

MVW 18.56%

VGS 13.75%

VBLD 13.32%

VAP 12.52%

VAS 11.08%

ANZ 3.71%

NCM 3.27%

PBH 1.29%

ZIP 0.48%

Holdings valuation at 1 Jul 2021 $62,327.74

Holdings valuation at 30 Jun 2022 $83,160.99
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Transaction summary

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

Equities

ANZ ANZ GROUP HOLDINGS ORDINARY

Date Type Action Quantity Unit price Trade value Brokerage GST Total valueOther fees

08/06/2022 Buy B22226733 80 $24.4500 $1,956.00 $18.14 $1.81 $1,975.95$0.00

23/06/2022 Buy B22284649 60 $21.8900 $1,313.40 $18.14 $1.81 $1,333.35$0.00

140Sub total

MVW VANECK EQUAL WEIGHT ETF UNITS

Date Type Action Quantity Unit price Trade value Brokerage GST Total valueOther fees

05/05/2021 Buy B20908771 311 $32.1200 $9,989.32 $18.14 $1.81 $10,009.27$0.00

24/01/2022 Buy B21754079 150 $32.7500 $4,912.50 $18.14 $1.81 $4,932.45$0.00

15/06/2022 Buy B22251782 45 $30.7200 $1,382.40 $18.14 $1.81 $1,402.35$0.00

506Sub total

NCM NEWCREST MINING ORDINARY

Date Type Action Quantity Unit price Trade value Brokerage GST Total valueOther fees

08/06/2022 Buy B22229757 80 $24.1800 $1,934.40 $18.14 $1.81 $1,954.35$0.00

28/06/2022 Buy B22305263 50 $22.4500 $1,122.50 $18.14 $1.81 $1,142.45$0.00

130Sub total

PBH POINTSBET HOLDINGS ORDINARY

Date Type Action Quantity Unit price Trade value Brokerage GST Total valueOther fees

01/02/2022 Buy B21788750 400 $5.1500 $2,060.00 $18.14 $1.81 $2,079.95$0.00

400Sub total
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Transaction summary (continued)

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

VAP VNGD AUS PROP SEC ETF UNITS

Date Type Action Quantity Unit price Trade value Brokerage GST Total valueOther fees

05/05/2021 Buy B20909324 10 $85.0000 $850.00 $18.14 $1.81 $869.95$0.00

06/05/2021 Buy B20909572 107 $85.0000 $9,095.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,095.00$0.00

26/05/2022 Buy B22186863 20 $83.0000 $1,660.00 $18.14 $1.81 $1,679.95$0.00

137Sub total

VGS VNGD INTL SHARES ETF UNITS

Date Type Action Quantity Unit price Trade value Brokerage GST Total valueOther fees

06/05/2021 Buy B20909520 109 $91.0500 $9,924.45 $18.14 $1.81 $9,944.40$0.00

15/06/2022 Buy B22251324 20 $88.1900 $1,763.80 $18.14 $1.81 $1,783.75$0.00

129Sub total

VSO VNGD AUS SMALL ETF UNITS

Date Type Action Quantity Unit price Trade value Brokerage GST Total valueOther fees

06/05/2021 Buy B20909800 147 $67.7900 $9,965.13 $18.14 $1.81 $9,985.08$0.00

24/01/2022 Buy B21754033 75 $68.9400 $5,170.50 $18.14 $1.81 $5,190.45$0.00

27/01/2022 Buy B21771317 30 $65.3000 $1,959.00 $18.14 $1.81 $1,978.95$0.00

10/05/2022 Buy B22129322 35 $64.4000 $2,254.00 $18.14 $1.81 $2,273.95$0.00

23/06/2022 Buy B22286306 25 $58.0000 $1,450.00 $18.14 $1.81 $1,469.95$0.00

312Sub total

Z1P ZIP CO LTD. ORDINARY

Date Type Action Quantity Unit price Trade value Brokerage GST Total valueOther fees
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Transaction summary (continued)

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

01/02/2022 Buy B21788974 900 $3.3200 $2,988.00 $18.14 $1.81 $3,007.95$0.00

900Sub total
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Brokerage & information services

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

January 2022

Brokerage and trail fees

Amount GST

Information services

$54.42 $5.43

$0.00 $0.00

$59.85$5.43

Total

$54.42

$59.85

$0.00

February 2022

Brokerage and trail fees

Amount GST

Information services

$36.28 $3.62

$0.00 $0.00

$39.90$3.62

Total

$36.28

$39.90

$0.00

May 2022

Brokerage and trail fees

Amount GST

Information services

$36.28 $3.62

$0.00 $0.00

$39.90$3.62

Total

$36.28

$39.90

$0.00

Generated: 11-Apr-2023 3:42 PM 7 of 11

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate statement, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions including
negligence by any officers, employees or agents. We encourage you to confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. Information contained in the report may only relate to
the period since you commenced our service.

Copyright © 2023 Third Party Platform Pty Limited. All rights reserved.

Macquarie Online Trading is a service provided by Third Party Platform Pty Ltd ("TPP") ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL No. 314341, at the request of Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502
("MBL"). TPP is a Participant of the ASX Group. Neither TPP nor MBL are representatives of each other. Some of the fees paid to TPP for the provision of its services will be remitted to MBL. TPP and MBL do
not provide personal financial advice in relation to Macquarie Online Trading. You should consider your own financial situation, particular needs and investment objectives before acting on any of the information
available on this report.

Third Party Platform Pty Ltd ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL 314341 Participant of the ASX Limited Group



Brokerage & information services (continued)

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

$279.30$253.96 $25.34Brokerage total

Information services total $0.00$0.00 $0.00

June 2022

Brokerage and trail fees

Amount GST

Information services

$126.98 $12.67

$0.00 $0.00

$139.65$12.67

Total

$126.98

$139.65

$0.00
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Estimated dividends & distributions

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

MVW VANECK EQUAL WEIGHT ETF UNITS

Ex div. date Payment date Type Div. amount Franking % Balance Est. dividendFranking credit

23/07/2021 $105.7431176.00%$0.34Final01/07/2021 $34.44

19/01/2022 $161.7231174.00%$0.52Interim04/01/2022 $51.29

Estimated sub total $267.46$85.73

VAP VNGD AUS PROP SEC ETF UNITS

Ex div. date Payment date Type Div. amount Franking % Balance Est. dividendFranking credit

16/07/2021 $320.891170.00%$2.742658Final01/07/2021 $0.00

18/10/2021 $69.221175.39%$0.591647Interim01/10/2021 $1.60

19/01/2022 $62.411174.90%$0.533418Interim04/01/2022 $1.31

20/04/2022 $121.381173.45%$1.037449Interim01/04/2022 $1.79

Estimated sub total $573.90$4.70

VAS VNGD AUS SHARES ETF UNITS

Ex div. date Payment date Type Div. amount Franking % Balance Est. dividendFranking credit

16/07/2021 $61.2111049.88%$0.556431Final01/07/2021 $13.08

18/10/2021 $154.8111086.91%$1.407341Interim01/10/2021 $57.66

19/01/2022 $76.6211062.89%$0.696543Interim04/01/2022 $20.65

20/04/2022 $219.5511041.97%$1.995879Interim01/04/2022 $39.49

Estimated sub total $512.19$130.88
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Estimated dividends & distributions (continued)

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

VBLD VNGD GLB INFRA ETF UNITS

Ex div. date Payment date Type Div. amount Franking % Balance Est. dividendFranking credit

16/07/2021 $42.931760.64%$0.24393Final01/07/2021 $0.12

18/10/2021 $64.771760.73%$0.368013Interim01/10/2021 $0.20

19/01/2022 $38.651760.00%$0.219622Interim04/01/2022 $0.00

20/04/2022 $90.911760.21%$0.516526Interim01/04/2022 $0.08

Estimated sub total $237.26$0.40

VGS VNGD INTL SHARES ETF UNITS

Ex div. date Payment date Type Div. amount Franking % Balance Est. dividendFranking credit

16/07/2021 $88.621090.00%$0.813028Final01/07/2021 $0.00

18/10/2021 $37.341090.00%$0.342594Interim01/10/2021 $0.00

19/01/2022 $47.001090.00%$0.431163Interim04/01/2022 $0.00

20/04/2022 $44.441090.00%$0.407722Interim01/04/2022 $0.00

Estimated sub total $217.40$0.00

VSO VNGD AUS SMALL ETF UNITS

Ex div. date Payment date Type Div. amount Franking % Balance Est. dividendFranking credit

16/07/2021 $292.7714719.13%$1.991662Final01/07/2021 $24.00

19/01/2022 $198.2514739.44%$1.348655Interim04/01/2022 $33.51

Estimated sub total $491.02$57.51
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Estimated dividends & distributions (continued)

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

The information presented in this report is a general estimation and is intended as a guide for indicative purposes only. It is an extrapolation of our understanding of your holdings against
publicly available dividend entitlement and payment information. It should not be considered a replacement for your own records. We encourage you to confirm the information and holdings
represented here.

Estimated total $2,299.23$279.22
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